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Bus 47 47-Rockville-Mont. Mall-Bethesda Go to website

Direction
Rockville Station & BAY F - West — Bethesda Station & 
BAY A

74 stops

Open route schedule

Rockville Station & BAY F - West

Monroe ST & Monroe Pl

Monroe ST & Jefferson St

Fleet ST & Maryland Ave

Maryland AVE & Washington St

Maryland AVE & NEW Mark Esplanade

Maryland AVE & Monument St

Maryland AVE & Great Falls Rd

Falls RD & Fallsmead Way

Wootton Pkwy & Falls Rd

Wootton Pkwy & Pasture Brook Way

Wootton Pkwy & Henslowe Dr

Seven Locks RD & Wooton Pkwy

Seven Locks RD & Twin Oaks Dr

Park Potomac AVE & Fortune Terr

Cadbury AVE & Ansin Circle (2) Ave

Cadbury AVE & Ansin CIR Dr

Seven Locks RD & Montrose Rd

Seven Locks RD & Montrose Rd

Seven Locks RD & Goya Dr

Seven Locks RD & Inspection House Rd

Route schedule
Rockville Station & BAY F - West — Bethesda Station & 
BAY A

Monday 05:15-22:45

Tuesday 05:15-22:45

Wednesday 05:15-22:45

Thursday 05:15-22:45

Friday 05:15-22:45

Saturday 07:00-21:40

Sunday 07:00-21:40

Route info

Direction: Rockville Station & BAY F - West

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Seven Locks RD & Postoak Rd

Seven Locks RD & Fontaine St

Seven Locks RD & Gainsborough Rd

Seven Locks RD & Ivymount Terr

Seven Locks RD & Declaration Ln

Seven Locks RD & Tuckerman Lane

Seven Locks RD & Seven Hill Ln

Seven Locks RD & Bells Mill Rd

Seven Locks RD & Scotland Dr

Seven Locks RD & Inverness Ridge Rd

Seven Locks RD & Turning Creek Ct

Seven Locks RD & Grand Teton Dr

Seven Locks RD & Matterhorn Ct

Democracy Blvd & Seven Locks Rd

Democracy Blvd & @7789

Democracy Blvd & Bells Mill (E) Rd

Westlake DR & Democracy Blvd

Westlake DR & Arizona Cir

Westlake DR & Lakeview Dr

Montgomery Mall Transit Center & BAY D

Fernwood RD & Marriott Dr

Rock Spring DR & Fernwood Rd

Rock Spring DR & @6550

Rock Spring DR & Rockledge Dr

Rockledge DR & Rock Spring Dr

Rockledge DR & Democracy Blvd

Fernwood RD & Winnepeg Rd

Fernwood RD & Greywood Rd



Fernwood RD & Stoneham Rd

Fernwood RD & Tusculum Rd

Fernwood RD & Michaels Dr

Fernwood RD & Marywood Rd

Fernwood RD & Fernwood Pl

Greentree RD & Friars Rd

Greentree RD & Drumaldry Dr

Greentree RD & Ridge Pl

Greentree RD & Bradmoor Dr

Greentree RD & Rolston Rd

Greentree RD & Hempstead Ave

Greentree RD & Grant St

Greentree RD & OLD Georgetown Rd

OLD Georgetown RD & Greentree Rd

OLD Georgetown RD & Mckinley St

OLD Georgetown RD & Glenwood Rd

OLD Georgetown RD & Huntington Pkwy

OLD Georgetown RD & Maple Ridge Rd

OLD Georgetown RD & North Brook Ln

OLD Georgetown RD & Battery Ln

OLD Georgetown RD & Glenbrook Rd

OLD Georgetown RD & DEL RAY Ave

OLD Georgetown RD & Arlington Rd

Woodmont AVE & OLD Georgetown Rd

Bethesda Station & BAY A



Direction
Bethesda Station & BAY A — Rockville Station & BAY F - 
West

72 stops

Open route schedule

Bethesda Station & BAY A

OLD Georgetown RD & Commerce Ln

OLD Georgetown RD & Woodmont Ave

OLD Georgetown RD & Fairmont Ave

OLD Georgetown RD & Cordell Ave

OLD Georgetown RD & Glenbrook Rd

OLD Georgetown RD & Battery Ln

OLD Georgetown RD & North Brook Ln

OLD Georgetown RD & Maple Ridge Rd

OLD Georgetown RD & Huntington Pkwy

OLD Georgetown RD & Glenwood Rd

OLD Georgetown RD & Mckinley St

OLD Georgetown RD & Lincoln St

Greentree RD & Grant Rd

Greentree RD & Hempstead Ave

Greentree RD & Rolston Rd

Greentree RD & Bradmoor Dr

Greentree RD & Ridge Pl

Greentree RD & Drumaldry Dr

Greentree RD & Friars Rd

Fernwood RD & Fernwood Pl

Fernwood RD & Marywood Rd

Fernwood RD & Michaels Dr

Fernwood RD & Tusculum Rd

Route schedule
Bethesda Station & BAY A — Rockville Station & BAY F - 
West

Monday 05:15-22:45

Tuesday 05:15-22:45

Wednesday 05:15-22:45

Thursday 05:15-22:45

Friday 05:15-22:45

Saturday 06:45-21:40

Sunday 06:45-21:35

Route info

Direction: Bethesda Station & BAY A

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-47-3481773595-3889441326


Fernwood RD & Stoneham Rd

Fernwood RD & Greywood Rd

Fernwood RD & Winnepeg Rd

Democracy Blvd & Fernwood Rd

Rockledge DR & Democracy Blvd

Rock Spring DR & Rockledge Dr

Rock Spring DR & @6700

Fernwood RD & Rock Spring Dr

Montgomery Mall Transit Center & BAY D

Westlake TER & Motor City Dr

Westlake DR & Lakeview Dr

Westlake DR & Arizona Cir

Westlake DR & Democracy Blvd

Democracy Blvd & Bells Mill (E) Rd

Democracy Blvd & @7789

Seven Locks RD & Democracy Blvd

Seven Locks RD & Grand Teton Dr

Seven Locks RD & Turning Creek Ct

Seven Locks RD & Muirfield Dr

Seven Locks RD & Scotland Dr

Seven Locks RD & Bells Mill Rd

Seven Locks RD & Seven Hill Ln

Seven Locks RD & Tuckerman Ln

Seven Locks RD & Heatherton Ln

Seven Locks RD & Ivymount Terr

Seven Locks RD & Gainsborough Rd

Seven Locks RD & Fontaine St

Seven Locks RD & Postoak Rd

Seven Locks RD & Inspection House Rd



Seven Locks RD & Goya Dr

Seven Locks RD & Montrose Rd

Cadbury AVE & Ansin CIR Dr

Cadbury AVE & Ansin Circle (2) Dr

Park Potomac AVE & Fortune Terr

Seven Locks RD & Twin Oaks Dr

Wootton Pkwy & Seven Locks Rd

Wootton Pkwy & Henslowe Dr

Wootton Pkwy & Pasture Brook Way

Falls RD & Wooton Pkwy

Falls RD & Fallsmead Way

Maryland AVE & Potomac Valley Rd

Maryland AVE & Monument St

Maryland AVE & NEW Mark Esplanade

Maryland AVE & Washington St

Fleet ST & Maryland Ave

Monroe ST & Jefferson St

Monroe ST & Monroe Pl

Rockville Station & BAY F - West

47 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rockville

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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